

# THE WEST BABYLON ALUMNI FOUNDATION INVITES YOU TO BECOME A MEMBER

## WEST BABYLON ALUMNI FOUNDATION

### ABOUT THE FOUNDATION

The West Babylon Alumni Foundation was established in 1997 and re-organized in 2007. The West Babylon Alumni Foundation is comprised of graduates from 50 years of students.

The purpose of the Foundation is to perpetuate the "tradition of excellence" in the West Babylon School district.

The Foundation has set goals of awarding scholarships, creating a "Wall of Fame" and establishing a website.

### THE MISSION:

The West Babylon Alumni Foundation, Inc. is a broadlybased, non-profit organization whose purpose is educational charitable to secure and contributions distribute from individuals. corporations, and foundations for the benefit of the students in the West Babylon Public Schools and by doing so, the unique perpetuate experience and traditions.

"Once an Eagle, Always an Eagle!"



### **OFFICERS**

President: - Ralph Rienzo
Vice-President: - Chris Connnors
Treasurer: - Noreen Lico-Wood
Secretary: - Joan Datena Weinschenk

### **Board of Directors**

Elaine Billings Alexander
Barbara Burrows
Anthony Cacciola
Carol Modafferi Foisset
Rosemary Rizzo
Menendez
Louise Pastore Scelza
Sheila White

### **Contact Us At:**

wbalumni@wbschools.org

Visit Our Website At: westbabylonalumni.org

# WEST BABYLON ALUMNI FOUNDATION INC. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM BASIC MEMBERSHIP—\$ 20 00

BASI	IC MEMBERSHIP—\$	20.00	
First Name:	Last Name:		
Maiden Name:	Telephone:		(Home or Cell)
Street Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
E-Mail Address:		Year Graduated:	
Would you like to work with the Committee? YES	NO		T BABY
WEST BA	MAIL TO:	NDATION	

WEST BABYLON ALUMNI FOUNDATION
10 FARMINGDALE ROAD
WEST BABYLON. NY 11704

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: WEST BABYLON ALUMNI FOUNDATION.

